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Denver Investment 

Advisors LLC (dba) 

Denver Investments 

and clients 

16 January 

2015 

Sale 2,000 $3.0000 29,561,466 5.3316% 

Denver Investment 

Advisors LLC (dba) 

Denver Investments 

and clients 

16 January 

2015 

Sale 2,000 $3.0000 29,559,466 5.3313% 

Denver Investment 

Advisors LLC (dba) 

Denver Investments 

and clients 

16 January 

2015 

Sale 2,000 $3.0000 29,557,466 5.3309% 

Denver Investment 

Advisors LLC (dba) 

Denver Investments 

and clients 

16 January 

2015 

Sale 2,000 $3.0000 29,555,466 5.3306% 

Denver Investment 

Advisors LLC (dba) 

Denver Investments 

and clients 

16 January 

2015 

Sale 2,000 $3.0000 29,553,466 5.3302% 

Denver Investment 

Advisors LLC (dba) 

Denver Investments 

and clients 

16 January 

2015 

Sale 2,500 $3.0000 29,550,966 5.3297% 
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Denver Investment 

Advisors LLC (dba) 

Denver Investments 

and clients 

16 January 

2015 

Sale 2,500 $3.0000 29,548,466 5.3293% 

Denver Investment 

Advisors LLC (dba) 

Denver Investments 

and clients 

16 January 

2015 

Sale 2,500 $3.0000 29,545,966 5.3288% 

Denver Investment 

Advisors LLC (dba) 

Denver Investments 

and clients 

16 January 

2015 

Sale 2,500 $3.0000 29,543,466 5.3284% 

Denver Investment 

Advisors LLC (dba) 

Denver Investments 

and clients 

16 January 

2015 

Sale 2,500 $3.0000 29,540,966 

2015

20152015
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2,500$3.0000 $3.0000
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Denver Investment 

Advisors LLC (dba) 

Denver Investments 

and clients 

16 January 

2015 

Sale 2,500 $3.0000 29,518,466 5.3239% 

Denver Investment 

Advisors LLC (dba) 

Denver Investments 

and clients 

16 January 

2015 

Sale 2,500 $3.0000 29,515,966 
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Denver Investment 

Advisors LLC (dba) 

Denver Investments 

and clients 

16 January 

2015 

Sale 2,500 $3.0000 29,503,466 5.3212% 

Denver Investment 

Advisors LLC (dba) 

Denver Investments 

and clients 

16 January 

2015 

Sale 2,500 $3.0000 29,500,966 5.3207% 

Denver Investment 

Advisors LLC (dba) 

Denver Investments 

and clients 

16 January 

2015 

Sale 2,500 $3.0000 29,498,466 5.3203% 

Denver Investment 

Advisors LLC (dba) 

Denver Investments 

and clients 

16 January 

2015 

Sale 2,500 $3.0000 29,495,966 5.3198% 

Denver Investment 

Advisors LLC (dba) 

Denver Investments 

and clients 

16 January 

2015 

Sale 2,500 $3.0000 29,493,466 5.3194% 

Denver Investment 

Advisors LLC (dba) 

Denver Investments 

and clients 

16 January 

2015 

Sale 2,500 $3.0000 29,490,966 5.3189% 
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Denver Investment 

Advisors LLC (dba) 

Denver Investments 

and clients 

16 January 

2015
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Denver Investment 

Advisors LLC (dba) 

Denver Investments 

and clients 

16 January 

2015 

Sale 3,000 $3.0000 29,456,966 5.3128% 

Denver Investment 

Advisors LLC (dba) 

Denver Investments 

and clients 

16 January 

2015 

Sale 3,000 $3.0000 29,453,966 5.3123% 

Denver Investment 

Advisors LLC (dba) 

Denver Investments 

and clients 

16 January 

2015 

Sale 3,000 $3.0000 29,450,966 5.3117% 

Denver Investment 

Advisors LLC (dba) 

Denver Investments 

and clients 

16 January 

2015 

Sale 3,000 $3.0000 29,447,966 5.3112% 

Denver Investment 

Advisors LLC (dba) 

Denver Investments 

and clients 

16 January 

2015 

Sale 3,000 $3.0000 29,444,966 5.3106% 

Denver Investment 

Advisors LLC (dba) 

Denver Investments 

and clients 

16 January 

2015 

Sale 3,000 $3.0000 29,441,966 5.3101% 
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Denver Investment 

Advisors LLC (dba) 

Denver Investments 

and clients 

16 January 

2015 

Sale 5,000 $3.0000 29,398,966 5.3023% 

Denver Investment 

Advisors LLC (dba) 

Denver Investments 

and clients 

16 January 

2015 

Sale 5,500 $3.0000 29,393,466 5.3013% 

Denver Investment 

Advisors LLC (dba) 

Denver Investments 

and clients 

16 January 

2015 

Sale 6,000 $3.0000 29,387,466 5.3003% 

Denver Investment 

Advisors LLC (dba) 

Denver Investments 

and clients 

16 January 

2015 

Sale 6,000 $3.0000 29,381,466 5.2992% 

Denver Investment 

Advisors LLC (dba) 

Denver Investments 

and clients 

16 January 

2015 

Sale 6,000 $3.0000 29,375,466 5.2981% 

 

End 
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Note: 

Denver Investment Advisors LLC (dba) Denver Investments and clients is a Class (6) associate connected with the Offeree company. 

Dealings were made for the account of discretionary investment clients. 


